
Een bezoek ter plaatse is op donderdag 25/08 om 14u gepland. Zie uitnodigingsbrief.
Title:
NL-Petten: Supply and installation of a new heating and ventilation (HVAC) syste...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Petten (JRC-PTT) 

TED publication date:
21/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
15/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/PTT/2022/OP/1464

Title 
NL-Petten: Supply and installation of a new heating and ventilation (HVAC) system for 
the newly constructed area in building 310 (Creative Space)

Description 

The supply and installation of air heating units for space heating in accordance with 
technical and administrative specifications. Connect the new units to the existing central 
heating supply/discharge ring.The zones according to the drawing are ventilated and 
heated by a new AHU placed on the outside next to building 310. This ventilates the air 
in the room (min. cap. 2 500 m3/hr). On the inside, a duct system for the supply and 
extraction of air is mounted on the facade. Air is supplied and removed through these 
ducts where grilles are installed. The heating units are used to heat the areas as much as 
possible. The heating units are installed and connected as close as possible to the 
existing connections and existing units that have already been removed. This project 
does not include a refrigeration system.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about 
a public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the 
buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total 
value 

175000.00 EUR

Estimated value 175000.00 EUR

Main CPV 42510000

NUTS NL328


